
South Portland Middle School Late Buses Schedule 

Notes: 

●​ There are 3 late buses at 3:00 and 3 late buses at 3:50: 1 east and 2 west runs each time 
●​ For the 3:00 late buses, 7-8 students ride the 5-6 buses below, NOT any other 5-6 buses 

(even if they go to the same place– this is for space reasons) 
●​ All times are approximate 
●​ Buses run Monday through Thursday. There are only limited sports bus runs from 

Wainwright on Fridays– there are no regular late buses from SPMS.​
 

3:00 Late Buses for 7th and 8th Graders 

LATE RUN EAST 7/8 – BUS 33 

1.​ Leaves South Portland Middle School- 3:10 PM 
2.​ Stops at 763 Main St- 3:14 PM 
3.​ Stops at Albany St & Pennsylvania Ave (NNE)- 3:15 PM 
4.​ Stops at Main St & Noyes St (SSW): 3:17 PM 
5.​ Stops at Daniel F. Mahoney Middle School: 3:1 9 PM 
6.​ Stops at Broadway & Sawyer St (SSW): 3:23 PM 
7.​ Stops at Preble St & Pillsbury St (NNW): 3:26 PM 
8.​ Stops at City Bus Stop on Pillsbury: 3:28 PM 
9.​ Stops at Cottage Rd & Sawyer St (ENE): 3:28 PM 
10.​Stops at Sawyer St & Ocean St (NNE): 3:32 PM 
11.​Stops at Highland Ave & Anthoine St (NE): 3:36 PM 

LATE RUN WEST 7/8 – BUS 27 

1.​ Leaves South Portland Middle School: 3:10 PM 
2.​ Stops at Westbrook St & Brickhill Ave (SSW): 3:15 PM 
3.​ Stops at  Redbank City Bus Stop: 3:18 PM 
4.​ Stops at 350-358 Clarks Pond Pkwy: 3:22 PM 
5.​ Stops at 60 Gary L Maietta Pkwy - WAINWRIGHT- 3:30 PM 

LATE RUN WEST 7/8 - BUS 3 

1.​ Leaves South Portland Middle School- 3:10 PM 
2.​ Stops at Evans St & McKinley St (NW)- 3:17 PM 
3.​ Stops at South Portland High School- 3:19 PM 
4.​ Stops at Highland Ave & Crestview Dr (N)- 3:31 PM 
5.​ Stops at Main St & Noyes St (SSW)- 3:35 PM 
6.​ Stops at 60 Gary L Maietta Pkwy - WAINWRIGHT- 3:46 PM 
7.​ Stops at Crossmeadow Rd & Pepperbush Cir (NNW)-3:49 PM 

 



3:50 Late Buses for 5th, 6th, 7th, and 8th graders 

SPMS LATE RUN EAST, 5/6/7/8 – BUS 36 
1. Leaves South Portland Middle School: 3:51 PM 
2. Stops at Broadway & Elm St (SW): 3:58 PM 
3. Stops at Daniel F. Mahoney Middle School: 4:03 PM 
4. Stops at Broadway & Sawyer St (SSW): 4:06 PM 
5. Stops at Preble St & Pillsbury St (NNW): 4:09 PM 
6. Stops at City Bus Stop on Pillsbury: 4:11 PM 
7. Stops at Cottage Rd & Sawyer St (ENE): 4:12 PM 
8. Stops at Sawyer St & Ocean St (NNE): 4:16 PM 
9. Stops at Highland Ave & Anthoine St (NE): 4:19 PM 
10. Stops at Highland Ave & T Ledge Dr (NNE): 4:20 PM 
11. Stops at Cumberland Ave & Chestnut St (SW), Portland: 4:31 PM 
 
SPMS LATE RUN WEST, 5/6/7/8 – BUS 27 
1. Leaves South Portland Middle School at 3:51 PM 
2. Stops at Westbrook St & Brickhill Ave (SSW): 3:56 PM 
3. Stops at Redbank City Bus Stop: 3:59 PM 
4. Stops at 350-358 Clarks Pond Pkwy: 4:03 PM 
 
SPMS LATE RUN WEST, 5/6/7/8 – BUS 33 
1. Leaves South Portland Middle School- 3:51 PM 
2. Stops at Albany St & Pennsylvania Ave (NNE)- 3:56 PM 
3. Stops at Main St & Noyes St (SSW)- 3:58 PM 
4. Stops at Evans St & McKinley St (NW)- 4:06 PM 
5. Stops at Fickett St & Candlebrook Ln (NW)- 4:09 PM 
6. Stops at Highland Ave & Crestview Dr (N)- 4:14 PM 
7. Stops at Highland Ave & Gary L Maietta Pkwy (N)- 4:16 PM 
8. Stops at Crossmeadow Rd & Pepperbush Cir (NNW)- 4:17 PM 
 
4:40 Late Bus for 5th, 6th, 7th, and 8th graders 

SPMS LATE LATE RUN: Scheduled on an as-needed basis 

1.​ Leaves South Portland Middle School– 4:40 PM 
2.​ Stops at City Bus Stop- Redbank Village- 4:45 PM 
3.​ Stops at Pennsylvania Avenue- 4:55 PM  
4.​ Stops at South Portland HS- 5:05 PM 
5.​ Stops at Mahoney- 5:10 PM 
6.​ Stops at City Bus Stop on Pillsbury- 5:15 PM 
7.​ Stops at Cumberland and Chestnut- 5:25 PM 
8.​ Stops at Industrial Park Road, Saco- 5:50 PM 


